Bid Tabulation for

RFB 21-53

Phillips Park Golf Pro Shop Addition

Integral Construction, Inc.

Romeoville, IL

Kandu Construction, Inc.

Skokie, IL

Lite Construction, Inc.

Montgomery, IL

Unified Construction
Group, LLC

Westmont, IL

Lump Sum Bid

$232,000.00

$450,000.00

$261,713.00

$335,765.00




